
UT ADMINISTRATION OF DD & DNH

RFP /TENDER NOTICE ( ON-LINE e-TENDER)

Bids are invited from the interested parties (bidders) for Procurement of Laptop Computers for UT

Administration of Daman & Diu and Dadra & Nagar Haveli in accordance with the conditions and

manner prescribed in this Request for Proposal (RFP) document.

The detail of tendering process is as mentioned below:

TENDER SUBJECT Request for Prop

Computers for Ede;

6t L lU dFIU IJduId

Bid Reference No. 01/IT/DDeGS/File

date: 29.07.2013

Non-refundable Tender document cost INR 5,000

Tender document can be downloaded up to 21.08.2013

r-EMD -amount INR 45,00,000

Last date for submission of Pre-bid queries 05.08.2013
Date & time of Pre-bid conference 07.08.2013 at 12

Venue of Pre Bid conference Conference hall,
Daman - 396220

Date of release of responses to Pre-bid On or before 12.1

,_queries

Last Date & time for Bid Submission by

bidders

Venue for Submission of proposals by

bidders
TechnicalPlace, Date & Time of opening of Tech

Fproposals

ofPlace , Date & Time of opening

Commercial bids

Contact address for queries

osal for Procurement of Laptop

cation Department of UT of Daman

Nagar Haveli.

'o 135/2013-2014/ I O V

0 hours

^ollectorate, Dholar, Moti Daman,

.2013

irs(online)
Mrs (Physical submission of only

-Governance society, Collectorate,

gin, Daman - 396220

Hrs
Collectorate, Dholar, Moti Daman,

0

the 22/08/2013 15:uvi

23/08/2013 15:0(

technical bid)

the Daman & Diu C

Dholar, Moti Dame

23/08/2013 16:00

Conference hall,

Daman - 396220
DamMotiDholar,Conference hall, Collectorate,

Daman - 396220
_ Date and time will be intimated to qualified bidders.

ddegs-dd nic_in

The Bids which do not conform to the requirement of the Bid shall be rejected summarily and no

reasons whatsoever shall be given to that effect. The Department reserves the rights to reject the

whole or part of any Bid without assigning any reasons.

an,

The Member Secretary,

Daman & Diu e-Governance Society


	page 1

